N
HIT FITNESS

HITO0701
Hit Fithess Power Rack F200 NEW (3 Boxes)

Assembly Manual

o
o
. o
o
o
° o
o
o
o, o
T e v o fo e e e v + s+ s = ° /o,
SS eeS 890 [ TS)S 93 90 eSS GRS SRG %O NS eus e S o
-
\ A
) \
o
. 0
.
.
L 0
.
.
Y ()
o,
@2 ¢ s - s e 5 s o + - + =
\ O @=0 ans
o
o
0




Component details

NO Details drawing count NO Details drawing count
0\
1 W 1 2 1
§\1§’
77,
3 / b '
5 1 6 §§§§§§ 2
]
7 / 1 8 y 1
9 Qgp 1 10 % 1
“[ﬂ
11 a; 1 12 §§§§§§? 1
3
P
13 §§§§§§§ 1
2§
Standard component
NO Details drawing count NO Details drawing count
14 M12 X 80 bolt,nut,washer 20 15 M10 X 80 bolt,nut,washer 4
(0 — ® 000
16 M10 X 75 bolt,nut,washer 9 17 M10 X 20 bolt,washer 4
G— 000 o0










U J

2/038 SUB OUB SWB DUB 0GB OB VBB VWS VBQ Ve@ Ve V@ Oue & S~

e e o s s s s s s s e o 9+ ° ‘lo e

©




€ / o cue cee Mre cue/cas alywﬂ,,,

e ] J o o F o de - -

’/‘ 22 CAG OR2 OB CUG OR2 OV CWG 0L 0GB OB Ged Oed Owa Owe © \
// . -~ - < Je e
es € 2% AT ORL OAB OUB\OAY TVB VWS OIV OB OIB V2 Ve® O*® VwB O
CRY e - N\ N\ - - - /o e

©

&




WB OUB OB ORB OWB DU VUB VBV VUG OWE \OWB O2® Ve® OB Ve O

e o o o o o o e\ o o o ol e

2% SUB SUY OAB GA® OAD VUG VR VWG VWY \0AG See e/

T P e e s 4 e e e e




